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Thurles Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A8
BGd:A7

A [29.99]COOSANE HOLLY
TR: Owner[29.99-THR] 4 0 01Mr. Clement Ryan (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.B.(Dromana Bucko-Droopys Lorie).Mar'24TPW €80

Jan17'26 64 525R    A6 T1 1.73 2335 5th 6.5L EvAw,RnOn 29.87 Sand 2/1 THR Knockroe Susie 30.32
Dec20'25 63 525R    A6 T2 1.80 2nd 2L EvAw,Crd 1 29.85 Sand 3/1 THR Knockroe Jersey 29.99
Dec6'25  64 525R    A6 T3 0.00 5th 6.0L EvAw,NvShw 30.26 Sand 3/1 THR Moorstown Cailin 30.68
Nov4'25  63 330T    T5 0.00 1st 2L 18.38 Sand THR Hediditagain *18.38
Jul26'25 66 525R    ON2 T3 1.89 6th 20.0L SlAw 29.12 Sand 3/1 THR Killough Sniper 30.52

CGd:A9
BGd:A8

B [30.08]KINGFISHER
TR: Owner[30.08-THR] 10 1 11Miss Fiadh  O'Malley (Co. Tipperary) Ibk.B.(Knocknaboul Syd-Rosmult Bliss).Mar'23TPW €380

Dec13'25 69 525R    A7 T1 1.97 6th 4.5L/dis SlAw,Blk 1 30.09 Sand 3/1 THR Lisdaleen Mona
Dec2'25  69 525R    A7 T2 1.79 1st hd FAw,ALd 30.46 -.10 Slow 9/2 THR Chiltern Truffle *30.36
Nov15'25 69 525R    A7 T5 1.83 5th 13.5L EvAw,Crd 1 29.90 Sand 3/1 THR Chiltern Truffle 30.84
Nov5'25  69 525R    A7 T6 1.73 3rd 3.0L EvAw,StyOn 30.14 Sand 4/1 THR Cabra Kim 30.35
Oct11'25 69 525R    A7 T5 1.87 5th 21.0L SlAw,Blk 1 29.72 Sand 3/1 THR Cabra Nyla 31.19

CGd:A7
BGd:A4

C [29.42]CABRA CAIRO
TR: Owner[29.42-THR] 57 9 128Master. Paddy  Scally/Miss Ava Scally (Co. Ibk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Cabra Ava).Oct'21TPW €3,865

Jan17'26 64 525R    A6 T1 1.83 3433 3rd 4.5L EvAw,StyOn 29.62 Sand 3/1 THR Ballinalick Bono 29.93
Jan13'26 64 525R    A6 T1 1.74 5666 6th 15.0L/hd EvAw,Bmp 1 29.81 -.20 Slow 9/2 THR Bogger Nifty 30.67
Dec13'25 64 525R    A6 T2 1.70 4th 2L/hd FAw,StyOn 30.03 Sand 3/1 THR Cloneen Oscar 30.18
Dec2'25  63 525R    A6 T1 1.70 5th 11L/hd EvAw,Blk 1 29.39 -.10 Slow 4/1 THR Gortkelly Pixie 30.07
Nov15'25 64 330R    S6 T5 0.00 5th 8.0L/hd EvAw,EvCh 18.07 Sand 5/2 THR Montore Mal 18.64

CGd:A8
BGd:A7

D [29.95]CABRA IRIS
TR: Owner[29.95-THR] 13 1 24Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.B.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Puma).Jul'23TPW €655

Jan13'26 59 525R    A7 T3 1.67 2255 5th 10.5L EvAw,BlkBS 30.14 -.20 Slow 7/2 THR Montore Harry 30.67
Dec6'25  59 525R    A6 T5 0.00 4th 2.0L FAw,Fd 30.26 Sand 4/1 THR Moorstown Cailin 30.40
Nov29'25 59 525R    A7 T3 1.74 3rd 3L AHandy,EvCh 30.00 Sand 2/1 THR Princess Molly 30.21
Nov5'25  59 525R    A7 T1 1.78 1st 1.5L EvAw,Ld 1 29.95 Sand 9/4 THR Bull Run Blister *29.95
Oct25'25 60 525R    A7 T2 1.79 3rd 2L/sh RL,RnOn 30.13 Sand 3/1 THR Stouke Taylor 30.28

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

E [29.51]CABRA KALI
TR: Owner[29.51-THR] 26 2 62Master. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Idkbd.B.(Superior Panama-Cabra Angel).Sep'22TPW €1,365

Jan10'26 64 525R    A7 T3 1.81 5444 4th 7.5L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.85 Sand THR Stouke Revival 30.37
Dec20'25 65 525R    A6 T1 1.80 5th 6.0L EvAw,Blk 1 29.85 Sand 3/1 THR Knockroe Jersey 30.27
Dec6'25  65 525R    A6 T5 0.00 4th 2L/hd/hd EvAw,RnOn 29.97 Sand 3/1 THR Borna Bunty 30.13
Nov29'25 65 525R    A5 T5 1.75 5th 8.5L EvAw,Crd1/2 29.79 Sand 3/1 THR Barrymore Hero 30.38
Nov1'25  65 525R    A6 T2 1.73 2nd 9.5L FAw,Blk 2 29.20 Sand 5/1 THR Mind Your Knee 29.86

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

F [29.23]BALLINALICK BONO
TR: Owner[29.15-CML] 33 9 36Mr.Pat Kennedy (Nenagh) Mbk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Ballinalick Rua).Dec'21TPW €4,185

Jan17'26 79 525R    A6 T4 1.65 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,ALd 29.62 Sand 6/4 THR Bull Run Kiwi *29.62
Jan10'26 79 525R    A6 T5 1.74 2333 3rd 2.5L/hd EvAw,EvCh 29.85 Sand THR Shahbaz 30.03
Dec20'25 79 525R    A4 T5 0.00 4th 10.5L FAw,Blk 1 29.30 Sand 3/1 THR Boozed Akela 30.03
Dec2'25  79 525R    A4 T5 1.79 4th 3.0L/hd SlAw,StyOn 29.46 -.10 Slow 3/1 THR Swift Jagrati 29.58
Nov22'25 79 525R    A4 T5 1.70 1st hd Ld 1,HldOn 29.52 Sand 2/1 THR Anytime Jamie *29.52

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

G [29.81]MUMBAI PICKLE
TR: Owner[29.20-MGR] 31 13 85Mr. Roger  Brereton (Thurles) Wbk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Usk Lillymae).Jun'23TPW €3,765

Jan17'26 76 525R    A5 T6 1.68 4322 2nd 1L FAw,EvCh 29.74 Sand 4/1 THR Grimbot Laya 29.81
Jan10'26 76 525R    A5 T6 1.75 4444 4th 2.0L/hd W,RnOn 29.84 Sand THR Bogger Rebecca 29.99
Dec20'25 76 525R    A5 T6 1.79 1st 2.5L FAw,LdNrL 30.16 Sand 5/2 THR Bogger Sue *30.16
Nov22'25 77 525R    A4 T6 1.86 6th 9.0L/hd/hSlAw,W 29.52 Sand 3/1 THR Ballinalick Bono 30.17
Oct17'25 78 525R    A4 T6 3.54 4333 3rd 5.5L SlAw,FinWl 29.56 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRMarinas Victoria 29.44

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

H [29.78]GOLDMINE SAPHIRE
TR: Dick Purcell[29.78-THR] 6 1 01Mr. Francis Tobin/Ms Aoife  O'Gorman (Thu Ibe.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Goldmine Lily).Jan'24TPW €395

Jan17'26 60 525R    A6 T4 1.74 2455 5th 11L/hd EvAw,Blk 1 29.45 Sand 3/1 THR Moorstown Cailin 30.23
Jan10'26 60 525R    A6 T1 1.82 4324 4th 9.5L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.26 Sand THR Rossa Shelby 29.92
Dec20'25 60 525R    A5 T4 1.82 5th 14.5L EvAw,Blk 1 30.16 Sand 5/2 THR Mumbai Pickle 31.17
Dec6'25  60 525R    A5 T2 1.84 2nd 1.5L EvAw,StyWl 29.97 Sand 3/1 THR Private Return 30.07
Nov29'25 60 525R    A4 T5 1.78 6th 6.00L EvAw,EvCh 29.49 Sand THR Kingoftheroad 29.91
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CGd:A6
BGd:A1

I [28.89]BLACK SHINE
TR: Owner[28.89-THR] 51 11 99Pie-In-The-Sky-Syndicate (Two-Mile Borris Mbk.D.(Black Parachute-Daryanoor Shine).Jul'22TPW €4,590

Jan17'26 65 525R    A6 T6 1.85 6333 3rd 4L/hd SlAw,StyOn 29.45 Sand 2/1 THR Moorstown Cailin 29.74
Dec6'25  65 525R    A5 T6 0.00 2nd 6.5L EvAw,StyWl 29.27 Sand 5/2 THR Goldmine Bono 29.72
Nov15'25 65 570R    A5 T6 4.42 5th 4.0L EvAw,EvCh 31.96 Sand 7/4 THR Ballon Dor 32.24
Nov8'25  65 525R    A4 T5 1.81 4th 5L/hd EvAw,EvCh 29.17 Sand 3/1 THR Cabra Rambo 29.53
Nov1'25  65 525R    A4 T5 1.71 2nd 2L FAw,StyOn 29.21 Sand 6/4 THR Oriental Diamond 29.35

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

J [29.50]COMAWN PATRICK
TR: Owner[29.50-THR] 19 5 42Mr. Patrick  Kelly/Mr. Michael  Skehan (Ne Ibe.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Railteen Dara).Sep'23TPW €1,700

Jan10'26 69 525R    A5 T2 1.75 4555 5th 10.5L EvAw,EvCh 29.52 Sand THR Grimbot Laya 30.25
Dec20'25 70 525R    A5 T3 1.79 6th 14.5L/dis EvAw,Blk 4 30.16 Sand 3/1 THR Mumbai Pickle
Dec13'25 70 525R    A5 T2 1.88 3rd 9L EvAw,RnOn 29.40 Sand 3/1 THR On The Gold 30.03
Dec2'25  70 525R    A6 T4 1.73 1st 4L FAw,ALd 29.60 -.10 Slow 10/3 THR Dafairatshinrone *29.50
Nov22'25 70 525R    A5 T5 1.81 6th 15L EvAw,Crd 2 29.60 Sand 3/1 THR Whizzing Robyn 30.65

CGd:A6
BGd:A1

K [28.79]CABRA KOSTAS
TR: Owner[28.79-THR] 65 16 811Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.D.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Blitz).Sep'21TPW €5,885

Jan17'26 66 525R    A5 T1 1.70 1234 4th 4.0L FAw,RnOn 29.74 Sand 2/1 THR Grimbot Laya 30.02
Dec20'25 66 525R    A4 T2 0.00 3rd 8L FAw,StyOn 29.30 Sand 4/1 THR Boozed Akela 29.86
Nov29'25 66 525R    A4 T4 1.68 4th 5.00L FAw,EvCh 29.49 Sand THR Kingoftheroad 29.84
Nov22'25 67 525R    A4 T3 1.70 4th 8.5L/hd EvAw,NvShw 29.52 Sand 3/1 THR Ballinalick Bono 30.12
Nov15'25 67 525R    A4 T1 1.72 4th 4L/hd FAw,EvCh 29.26 Sand 3/1 THR Knockroe Ash 29.55

CGd:A4
BGd:A2

L [29.02]CHARMING MIKE
TR: Owner[29.02-THR] 17 6 24Sweep-The-Floor-Syndciate (Killea Temple Ibk.D.(Priceless Jet-Kylenoe Steph).Oct'23TPW €2,615

Dec20'25 71 525R    A4 T4 0.00 2nd 5L EvAw,StyWl 29.30 Sand 7/4 THR Boozed Akela 29.65
Nov29'25 71 525R    A4 T4 1.81 1st 1.5L Ld1/2,StyOn 29.37 Sand 6/4 THR Shallee Bundee *29.37
Nov15'25 71 525R    A2 T4 1.75 3rd 3.0L EvAw,FcdCk 29.47 Sand 3/1 THR Cabra Cooper 29.68
Nov8'25  71 525R    A3 T4 1.75 5th 9.0L SlAw,NvShw 29.36 Sand THR Cabra Cooper 29.99
Oct18'25 71 525R    A3 T2 1.83 3rd 1.5L RL,RnOn 29.46 Sand 1/1 THR Cabra Keiser 29.56

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

M [29.45]BALLON DOR
TR: Owner[29.45-THR] 33 6 13Mr. Roger  Brereton (Thurles) Mbk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Coolavanny Bambi).Aug'22TPW €2,110

Jan13'26 73 525R    A4 T6 1.77 4444 4th 1L/hd/hd EvAw,StyOn 30.09 -.20 Slow 11/2 THR Listen Poppy 29.98
Dec20'25 73 570R    A4 T6 4.32 6th 19.0L/sh EvAw,NvShw 31.73 Sand 4/1 THR Drill Baby Drill 33.07
Dec2'25  73 525R    A5 T5 1.65 1st 0.5L FAw,LdNrL 29.55 -.10 Slow 7/2 THR Whizzing Robyn *29.45
Nov29'25 74 525R    A5 T5 1.71 6th 4.00L/hd W,EvCh 29.56 Sand 3/1 THR Bogger Bert 29.85
Nov15'25 74 570R    A5 T5 4.29 1st 0.5L FAw,HldOn 31.96 Sand 5/2 THR Listen Poppy *31.96


